A Breakthrough Solution To An Age-Old Problem.
Edwards SAPIEN
Transcatheter Heart Valve
 RetroFlex Transfemoral Valve Delivery System
Transcatheter Technology For Severe Aortic Stenosis
From the leader in the science of heart valve technology comes an
exciting breakthrough in transfemoral aortic heart valve replacement:
a balloon-expandable valve, mounted on a stainless steel stent frame.

  of the Edwards Lifesciences tissue treatment in patients.
                  Includes:
                  Includes:
Complete System 23 mm
Re-Order Number   Description                                 Size
Complete System 26 mm
Re-Order Number   Description                                 Size
9100RF123   Complete System: valve and transfemoral valve delivery system
   and accessory components       23 mm
9100RF126   Complete System: valve and transfemoral valve delivery system
   and accessory components       26 mm
	 	 	 9100DKS		 	 RetroFlex 4-piece dilator kit     16F, 18F, 20F, 22F
	 	 	 9100DKS		 	 RetroFlex 4-piece dilator kit     16F, 18F, 20F, 22F
	 	 	 9100FC		 	 RetroFlex delivery catheter     n/a
	 	 	 9100FC		 	 RetroFlex delivery catheter     n/a
	 	 	 9100BC23			 RetroFlex balloon catheter, delivery    23 mm
	 	 	 9100BC26			 RetroFlex balloon catheter, delivery    26 mm
    96362    Atrion QL 2350 inflation device (2)     25 ml
    96362    Atrion QL 2350 inflation device (2)     25 ml
           9000TFX    Edwards SAPIEN transcatheter heart valve   23 mm
           9000TFX   Edwards SAPIEN transcatheter heart valve   26 mm
	 	 	 9100SL23		 	 RetroFlex introducer sheath set    22F
	 	 	 9100SL26		 	 RetroFlex introducer sheath set    24F
	 	 	 9100BC20			 RetroFlex balloon catheter, pre-dilatation   20 mm
	 	 	 9100BC23			 RetroFlex balloon catheter, pre-dilatation   23 mm
	 	 	 9100CR23			 Crimper       23 mm
	 	 	 9100CR26			 Crimper       26 mm